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$ SCHMERSAL

THE DNA OF SAFETY

- ACC-PWR-EBLT-BM8X70-A2

Data

Ordering data

Product type description
Article number (order number)
EAN (European Article Number)
eCl@ss number, version 9.0
eCl@ss number, version 11.0
eCl@ss number, version 12.0
ETIM number, version 7.0

ETIM number, version 6.0

General data

Material

Gross weight

Mechanical data - Dimensions

Screw length
Thread length of the screw
Screw diameter

Diameter, metric ISO thread with pitch indication

ACC-PWR-EBLT-BM8X70-A2
101192471
4030661363776
23-11-06-16

23-11-06-02

23-11-06-02

EC002367

EC002367

Stainless steel NIRO

349

70 mm

35 mm

M8 x 1.25



Scope of delivery

Scope of delivery of mounting material Eyebolt with nut

Note

Note (General) length referring to eye centre
to DIN 444

K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Méddinghofe 30, 42279 Wuppertal

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical
data can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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