



ACC-PWR-EBLT-BM8X70-A2

Data

Ordering data

Product type description	ACC-PWR-EBLT-BM8X70-A2
Article number (order number)	101192471
EAN (European Article Number)	4030661363776
eCl@ss number, version 9.0	23-11-06-16
eCl@ss number, version 11.0	23-11-06-02
eCl@ss number, version 12.0	23-11-06-02
ETIM number, version 7.0	EC002367
ETIM number, version 6.0	EC002367

General data

Material	Stainless steel NIRO
Gross weight	34 g

Mechanical data - Dimensions

Screw length	70 mm
Thread length of the screw	35 mm
Screw diameter	8 mm
Diameter, metric ISO thread with pitch indication	M8 x 1.25

Scope of delivery

Scope of delivery of mounting material

Eyebolt with nut

Note

Note (General)

length referring to eye centre
to DIN 444

K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Möddinghofe 30, 42279 Wuppertal

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical data can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.

Generated on: 26/08/2022, 07:39